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Print Order 61540
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CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED .
Bureau of Land Management Are P XFOSD \; .
U.S. Department of the Interior A 3o S S N f:;
Arizona State Office .- . S oy BT
One North Central Avenue Ame 303180 s
Phoenix, Arizona 85004 pe 369408 o U 0m
Attn: Mining Claims Section AN i3 5ST = 0w .
MC 323744 Y e Hagz
NOTICE OF TRANSFER OF INTEREST - MINING CLAIMS i
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Pursuant to 43 CFR. § 3833.3, notice is hereby given that an interest in the mining claims
and/or mill sites described on Exhibit A attached hereto was transferred by name change on
December 28, 1999, from Cyprus Miami Mining Corporation to:

Phelps Dodge Miami, Inc.
333 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85004

The mining claims and/or mill sites subject to this transfer are described on Exhibit A,
attached hereto and by this reference incorporated herein,

Enclosed is our check payable to the Department of the Interior-Bureau of Land
Management in payment of the service charge of $10 per claim or site, for a total of $6,270.

Also enclosed is a copy of the Amended Articles of Incorporation which has been filed with
the State of Delaware on 12/28/ 1999,

Freeport-McMoRan Corporation
By N\ 2.0 A S\ .00

Its Cromedte Mz e oy
\ X \

i eho nr
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: 4
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%Il One North Central Avenue, Phoenix. AZ 85004 -« (602) 366-8100 '
) - o
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S. David Colton i 13
Senior Vice Prasident, - () s
General Counsel and Secretary o has €n rm
= 2
CERTIFICATE OF THE SECRETARY OF =g o
PHELPS DODGE MIAMI, INC. S s

ae 3

ph L) pey

iy ,r .‘.‘.;

|, S. David Colton, do hereby certify that | am the duly appointed and

qualified Secretary of Phelps Dodge Miami, Inc., a Delaware corporation (the
“Corporation”), and that as such | am authorized to execute this certificate on

behalf of the Corporation.
| further_certify that attached hereto-as-Exhibit-A-s-a-true-and-eorrect copy-

of the Centificate of Amendment of Cyprus Miami Mining Corporation, dated
December 28", 1999, whereby the Corporation changed its name to Phelps

Dodge Miami, Inc.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, | have hereunto signed my name this 29" day

of November, 2001. :

7S-David Gbiton

Secretary

STATE OF ARIZONA )
) ss.

County of Maricopa )
On this 28th day of November, 2001, before me personally appeared S. David Colton,
known to be the Secretary of Phelps Dodge Miami, Inc. who swore to the validity of and executed

the above Certificate in my presence.

KAREN A. TIERNEY M ey
Public - Siate of Ariena tary Public in and for e
Az

OPA COUNTY
My Comra. Expires Warch 22, 2008 of Arizona, residing in
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Office of the Secretary of State
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Edward J: Freel, Secretary of State

'AUTHENTICATION: 0178509
991567492 o N | DATE: 01-04-00

2162896 8100



B e Gold A o i £~ | ! Finwethraa 2 "

] . . . . J
CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMEN‘F_
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CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION -
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CYPRUS MIAMI MINING CORPORATION, a corporation organized and existing under and byjirtue

> 2 Nl
of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware, 27 0 r 1;(;1
[ SRERS
DOES HEREBY CERTIFY: B

FIRST: That the Board of Directors of said corporation. by the unanimous written consent of

its members, filed with the minutes of the Boary, adopted a resolution proposing and declaring

adviseble the following amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation of said corporation;

RESOLVED, that the Certificate of _Incorporation _of Cyprus Miami--Mining -
- -m———Corporation be-amended by changing the First Article thereof so that, as amended,
sald Article shall be and read as foliows: :

“1. The name of the Corporation is Phelps Dodge Miami, Inc."

SECOND: That in lieu of a meeting and vote of stockholders, the stockholders have given
unanimous wri&en consent to said amendment in accordance with the provisions of Section 228 of
the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

THIRD: That the aforesaid amendment was duly adopted In accordance with the applicable
provisions of Sections 242 and 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

FOURTH: That this.Certificate of Amendment of the Certificate of Incorporation shall be
effective on January 1, 2000.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said CYPRUS MIAMI MINING CORPORATION has caused this
certificate to be signed by S. David Colton, Its Senior Vice President and General Counsel, this 28th

day of December, 1999.
Seér ;uoe President & General Counsel
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;o EXHIBIT “A”
Miami Unpatented Mining Claims

which, the books and pages of the recording of the location notices of which (which notices are of record in the
County Recorder) and the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) serial numbers of which, are
follows: :

set forth opposite the hames of the respective claims, as

ID  Claim Name BLM Serial SecITWleange Recording Document Number Page
# Type No. Type No.
AMC SEC21-TO1N-
1 QUARTZ SITE No, 4(A) 035795 R14E Document 466 Page 188
AMC SEC21-TO1N-
A2 QUARTZ SITE NO. 5 035796 R14E Document 4gs Page 187
AMC SEC21-TO1N-
3 QUARTZ SITE NO. 6 (A) 035797 R14E -Document 466 Page  1gg
AMC SEC21-TO1N-
4 QUARTZ SITE NO. 7 (A) 035798 R14E Document 466 Page 185
AMC SEC21-TO1N-
A QUARTZ SITE No. 8A) 035799 R14E Document 466 Page 184
AMC SEC21-T01 N- R
S . B QUARTZSFFE~NO.-~1~1(A)"""""“1135802”““*??'1‘3'5_ Document 466 Page 181
AMC SEC21-TO1N-
A QUARTZ SITE No. 12(A) 035803 R14E Document 468 Page 180
AMC SEC21-TO1N-
B QUARTZ SITE NO. 13(A) 035804 R14E Document 4g5 Page 179
AMC SEC21-TO1N- '
9 QUARTZ SITE NO. 14(A) 03589},/ R14E Document 466 .. Page r~ 178
AMC SEC22-T01N- ™ S
10 QUARTZ SITE #25 (a) 035817 R14E Document 466 > Page % 220
AMC SEC22-TO1N- o >
Y QUARTZ SITE 26 () 035818 R14E Document 466 = page o821
AMC SEC22-TO1N- = =~ p
2 QUARTZ SITE #27 (A) 035819/ R14E Document 4g6 .—;’; 'P’age 23 _2166
AMC SEC15-TO1N- = Yy
13 HARDROCK NO. 1 (A) 035822 R14E Document 466 ) ~Hage ‘;13 200
AMC SEC15-TO1N- = ° 2l
14 HARDROCK NO. 2 (A) 035823 R14E Document 46 > _L,:’PageE'S 193
AMC SEC21-TO1N- rm
15 MOONLIGHT (A) 035826 R14E . Document 466 Page 196
‘ AMC SEC21-TO1N-
18 BLACK OAK A) 035827 R14E Document 4gg Page 199
AMC SEC21-TO1N-
17 BLACK OAK NO. 2 (A) 035828 R14E Document 466 Page 198
AMC SEC22-T01N-
18 BLACK 0AK NO. 3 (A) 035829 R14E Document 466 Page 197
~ PINTO COPPER FRACTION AMC SEC28-TO1N-
LT 035837 R14E Document 46 Page 204
AMC SEC27-TO1N-
20 PINTO COPPER NO. 1 A) 035838 14E Document 4gg Page 210
: AMC SEC27-TO1N-
21 PINTO COPPER NO. 2 A) 035839 R14E Document 466 Page 211
MC SEC27-TO1N- :
22  PINTO COPPER NO. 3 A) 035840 R14E Document 466 Page 212
u MC SEC27-TO1N- L el e T
23 PINTO COPPER NO. 4 (A) 035841 R14E = - Document 466 Page 213
AMC SEC27-TO1N. T DI L g Ty uABR4Y
24 PINTO COPPER NO. 5 (A) 035842 R14E Document 46 Page 214
. S/
e Ctin) E27L



MC . SEC28-TO1N- ‘
25 PINTO COPPER NO. 6 (A) 5843 R14E Docum!ht 466 Page 219

' AMC SEC28-TO1N-
26  PINTO COPPERNO. 7 (A) 035844 R14E Document 466 Page 222
' AMC SEC28-TO1N-
27 PINTO COPPER NO. 8 (A) 035845 R14E Document 466 Page 223
AMC SEC28-TO1N-
28 PINTO COPPER NO. 9 (A) 035846 R14E Document 466 Page 205
AMC SEC28-TO1N- :
29  PINTO COPPER NO. 10 (A) 035847 R14E Document 466 Page 206
‘ AMC SEC28-TO1N-
.30 PINTO COPPER NO. 11 (A) 035848 R14E Document 466 Page 207
AMC SEC28-TO1N- '
31  PINTO COPPER NO. 12 (A) 035849 R14E Document 466 Page 208
‘ AMC SEC28-TO1N- ‘
32 PINTO COPPER NO. 13 (A) 035850 R14E Document 466 Page 209
AMC SEC15-TO1N-
33 KAY1 039092 R14E Document 262 Page 305
AMC SEC15-TO1N- '
34 KAY2 039093 R14E Document 262 Page 306
AMC SEC15-TO1N-
35 KAY3 039094 R14E Document 262 Page 307
' AMC SEC15-TO1N- ‘
36 KAY 4 039095 R14E Document 262 Page 308
AMC SEC15-TO1N- e
a1l ___KAY S ~—038096 " "RT4E "~~~ "Document 262 Page 309
AMC SEC15-TO1N-
38 KAYS 039097 R14E - Document 262 Page 310
AMC SEC15-TO1N-
39 KAY7 039098 R14E Document 262 Page 311
AMC SEC15-TO1N-
40 KAY 8 039099 R14E Document 262 .. Page-> 312
AMC SEC15-TO1N- oS
A1 KAY9 , 039100 R14E Document 262 - ;?age:; 313
‘AMC SEC15-TO1N- o Mmoo
42 KAY 10 039101 R14E Document 262 :: j’agez.a "c.’g 314
: AMC SEC15-TO1N- : N AL
43 KAY 11 039102 R14E Document 262 - Page-i.= 315
AMC SEC15-TO1N- U [:; m
44 KAY 12 039103 R14E Document 2627> roPagé; — 316
_ AMC SEC15-TO1N- = ow A
A5 KAY 13 039104 R14E Document 262 iy Paqﬁé;; 317
AMC SEC15-TO1N-
46 KAY 14 039105 R14E Document 262 Page 318
AMC SEC15-TO1N-
47 KAY 15 039106 R14E Document 262 Page 319
AMC SEC15-TO1N- :
48 KAY 16 039107 R14E Document 262 Page 320
AMC SEC22-TO1N- , ' .
49 KAY 17 039108 R14E Document 262 Page 321
AMC SEC21-TO1N-
80 KAY 18 039109 R14E Document 262 Page 322
AMC SEC22-TO1N-
51 KAY 19 039110 R14E Document 262 Page 323
AMC SEC21-TO1N-
52 KAY 20 039111 R14E Document 262 Page 324
AMC SEC22-T01N- \
A3 KAY 21 039112 = R14E Document 262 Page 325
AMC SEC21-TO1N- ‘ o
. A4 KAY 22 S : 030113 .. R14E .. Décument 262 " Page 326
L C - . AMC_. SEC22-TOIN- . = - T T
 55UINKAY 23 o 039114/, _RI14E .. P Document 262 Page °¥327.



57
58
59
60
61
62
83
64
85
86
67
.68
69
70
71
72
73
74
5
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

" KAY 50
KAY 51
KAY 57
KAY 58
KAY 81
KAY 82
KAY 85
KAY 86
KAY 87
KAY 88
KAY 89
KAY 90

. KAY 91

KAY 92
KAY 93
KAY 94
KAY 95
KAY 96
KAY 97
KAY 98
KAY 99
KAY 100
KAY 101
KAY 102
KAY 103
KAY 104
KAY 108
KAY 109
KAY 110
KAY 111

KAY 112 -

h

AMC
039137
AMC
039138
AMC
039144
AMC
039145
AMC
039162
AMC
039163
AMC
039165
AMC
039166
AMC
039187
AMC
039168
AMC
039169
AMC
039170
AMC
AMC
039172
AMC
039173
AMC
039174
AMC
039175
AMC
039176
AMC
039177
AMC
039178
AMC
039179
AMC
039180
AMC
039181
AMC
039182
AMC
039183
AMC
039184
AMC
039185
AMC
039186
AMC
039187
AMC
) 039188
O AMC
: © . 039189

T 039174 -

SEC14-TO1N-

R14E

SEC14-TO1N-
14E

SEC10-TO1N-
R14E
SEC09-TO1N-
R14E
SEC15-TO1N-
R14E

- SEC15-TO1N-

R14E
SEC22-TO1N-
R14E
SEC22-TO1N.-
R14E
SEC15-TO1N-
R14E
SEC22-TO1N-
R14E

SEC15-TO1N-
R14E
SEC15-TO1N-
R14E

SEC15-TO1N-

SEC15-TO1N-
R14E
SEC15-TO1N-
R14E

SEC15-TO1N-
R14E
SEC15-TO1N-
R14E
SEC15-TO1N-
R14E
SEC15-TO1N-
R14E

SEC15-TO1N-
R14E
SEC15-TO1N-
R14E

SEC15-TO1N-
R14E

SEC15-TO1N-
R14E
SEC15-TO1N-
R14E
SEC15-TO1N-
R14E

SEC15-TO1N-
R14E
SEC09-TO1N-
R14E
SEC22-TO1N-
R14E
SEC21-TO1N.
R14E
SEC22-TO1N.
R14E

 SEC21-TO1N-

R14E

Bﬁcumem

Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document

Document

- Document

Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Doqument
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document

Document

262
262
262
262
264
264
262
262
262
262
262
262

262

262
262
262
262
262
262
262

262

262
262
262
262
262
262
270
270
270
270

Page 352
Page 353
Page 359
Page 360
Page 328
Page 329
Page 373
Page 374
Page 375
Page 376
Page 377
Page 378
Page 379
Page 330
Page 381
Page 382
Fé?e f; 383
F,Oage ;-:-32\;584
Fpoe Jges
‘Bage fzi"',‘gsse
Eageff,’ D387
“Page™ 388
Page 389
Page 390
Page 391
Page 392
‘Page 396
Page 267
Page 268
Page 200
Page g27o]



87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

.89 IL88

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
o
111
112
113
114
115
16

KAY 113
KAY 114
DESERTER
CHIEF #3
CHIEF #4
CHIEF #5
CHIEF #6
RESCUE MILL
IL75

IL 77

IL 81

IL 82

IL 90
IL 92

IL 93

IL 94

IL 103
IL 108
IL 109
IL110
IL 111

IL 112
IL113
IL 114
IL 115
IL 118
IL 117

IL 118
119

| ’117"3150 KT '

vt et et e s ,___0493.1 4

MC . SEC22-TO1N-
9190 R14E
AMC SEC22-TO1N-
039191 R14E
AMC SEC22-TO1N-
048124 R14E
AMC SEC22-TO1N-
048125 R14E
AMC SEC22-TO1N-
048126 R14E
AMC SEC22-TO1N-
048127 R14E
AMC SEC22-TO1N-
048128 R14E
AMC SEC16-TO1N-
048129 R15E
AMC SEC35-TO1N-
049306 R14E
AMC SEC35-TO1N-
04930V R14E
AMC SEC35-TO1N-
049312 R14E
AMC SEC35-TO1N-
049313 R14E
AMC SEC03-T01S-
RT14E
AMC SEC03-T01S-
049316 .- R14E
AMC _~ SECO03-T01S-
049318 R14E
AMC SEC03-T01S-
049319 R14E
AMC ~ SEC03-T01S-
04932V R14E
AMC SEC03-T01S-
049329 - RI14E
AMC SEC03-T01S-
049332 R14E
AMC SECO03-T01S-
049333 R14E
AMC SECO03-T01S-
049334 R14E
AMC - SEC03-T01S-
049335 R14E
AMC SEC03-T01S-
049336 R14E
AMC SEC03-T01S-
049337 R14E
AMC SEC03-T01S-
049338 R14E
AMC SEC03-T01S-
049339 R14E
AMC SEC03-T01S-
049340 R14E
AMC SEC03-T01S-
049341 R14E
AMC SEC03-T01S-
049342 R14E
AMC SEC03-T01S-
049343 R1U4E-.
. AMC SEC33-TO1N-
| 049344, R14E

DoMLt

Document
Book
Book
Book
Book
Book
Document
Document
Document
Document

Document

270
270
20
25
25
25
25
270
216
216
216
216

- Document

Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document

Document

* 7 "Docurent

216

216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
218
216
216
216
216
216
216
216

‘218
216

Page 271

Page 272
Page 16
‘Page 79
Page 80
Page 81
Page 82
Page 576
Page 443
Page 445
Page 449
Page 450

"Page 516

Page 518
Page 520
Page . 5 S21
,\_g _,;Z. .
Page T 522
¢ ?5
Page | {731
“Page -, _::536
P P
JFage & 537
.. -
Page 5 538
=9 S
Page 539
Page 540
Page 541
Page 542
Page 543
Page 544
Page 545
Page 546
Page :
‘Page -~




11811121
. M9 L1122
120 1L 123
121 1L 124
122 1L 125
123 IL 126
124 1L127
125 L 128
126 IL 129
127 iL 130
128 IL 131
120 L 132

330 0L133 S

131 1L 134
132 IL 135
183 IL 136
184 iL 137
185 IL 138
. 136 1L 139
137 IL 143
138 IL 144
139 IL 145
O 1L 148
1 L 147
"2 L 152
H3 1L 154
144 1L 155
145 IL 156
146 IL 157
147 1 158
 148 o 159

7»1 )i

AMC SEC33-T01N-

049345 14E

AMC SEC33-TO1N-

049346 14E

AMC SEC33-T01N-

049347 14E _

AMC SEC33-TO1N-

049348 R14E

AMC SEC33-TO1N-

049349 R14E

AMC SEC33-TO1N-

049350 14E

AMC SEC33-T01N-

049351 R14E

AMC SEC33-T01N-

049352 R14E

AMC SEC33-TO1N-

049353 R14E

AMC SEC33-T01N-

049354 R14E

AMC SEC33-TO1N-

049355 R14E

AMC SEC33-To1N-

049356 R14E

AMC SEC33-To1N-
T 048357 —— —“RygE ——

AMC SEC33-TO1N-

049358 14E

AMC SEC33-TO1N-

049359 R14E

AMC SEC33-T01N-

049360 R14E

AMC SEC33-To1N-

049361 14E

AMC SEC33-T01N-

049362 R14E

AMC SEC33-T01N-

049363 R14E

AMC SEC33-TO1N-

049364 14E.

AMC SEC33-To1N-

049365 R14E

AMC SEC33-To1N-

049366 14E

AMC SEC33-TO1N-

049367 R14E

AMC - SEC33-TO1N-

049368 R14E

AMC / secas-rom-

049373 R14E

amc—" SEC33-TOIN.

049375 R14E

AMC SEC33-TO1N-

049376 R14E

AMC SEC33-T01N-

049377 R14E

AMC SEC33-T01N-

049378 R14E

AMC SEC33-TO1N-

049379 = R14g - .

AMC SEC33-To1N-
7 049380+ - R14E

e
SRR

BBcument

Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document

Document

Document

Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document

Document

~+  Document

“Docurment

216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216

216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
218
218
216
216
216
216

216
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sy
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216"
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Page 551
Page 552
Page 553
Page 554
Page 555
Page 556
Page' 557
Page 558
Page 559
Page 560
Page 561
Page 562
Page 563
Page 564
Page 565
Page ¢y 9566
S T
Fage ;: 567
ﬁge f},_’i%es
Page .‘i;:" heg
_Pageii.'f? 573
?age;:f? 574
I
Page 575
Page 576
Page 577
Page 581
Page 583
Page 584
Page 585
Page 586
Page‘ 587 -
SRR E
Page 588
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==MC - SEC33-TO1N- S
149 IL 160 : 449381 R14E Docu'"'l!'nt 216 Page 589

AMC SEC33-TO1N-
150 iL 161 049382 R14E : Document 216 Page 590
AMC SEC33-TO1N-
151 IL 162 049383 - R14E Document 216 Page 591
: AMC -~ SEC33-TO1N-
152 1L 168 049385 ~ R14E Document 216 Page 597
AMC -~ SEC03-T01S-
163 IL 200 049409 R14E Document 216 Page 548
AMC SEC04-T01S-
154 L 201 049410 R14E Document 216 Page . 549
AMC SEC04-T01S-
155 IL 202 049411 R14E Document 230 Page 605
AMC SEC04-T01S-
156 IL 203 049412 R14E Document 230 Page 606
' AMC SEC04-T01S-
1587 1L 204 049413 R14E Document 230 Page 607
AMC - SEC03-T01S-
168 IL 205 : 049414 R14E Document 230 Page 608
AMC SEC04-T01S-
159 IL 206 049415 R14E Document 230 Page 609
AMC SEC04-T01S-
160 IL 207 ~ 049416 R14E Document 230 Page 610
AMC 'SEC04-T01S- e
o161 1208 o 049417 "R14E " Document 230 Page 811
AMC SEC04-T01S-
162 1L 209 049418 R14E Document 230 Page 612
AMC SEC33-TO1N- .
163 IL 210 049419 R14E Document 230 Page 613
AMC SEC33-TO1N- '
164 1L 211 049420 R14E Document 230 Page 614
AMC SEC33-TO1N-
165 IL 212 049421 R14E Document 230 Page 615
AMC SEC33-TO1IN- '
166 IL 213 049422 R14E Document 230 ;Rage 2 616
AMC SEC33-TO1N- o3
167 IL 214 049423 R14E Document 230 ™ ngg N :061 7
AMC SEC33-TO1N- e
168 1L 215 049424 R14E Document 230 ™ "Page ~-¢ ﬁ61 8
AMC SEC33-TO1N- > 4
169 IL 216 049425 R14E Document 230 =~ Page = m61 9
AMC SEC33-TO1N- g‘ (‘-3 -
170 IL 217 049426 R14E Document 230 - 'ﬁage -1 620
AMC SEC04-TO1S- e
171 1L 218 049427 R14E Document 230 J:IE'age‘ 3 621
AMC SEC04-T01S- .
172 1L 219 049428 R14E Document 230 Page 622
AMC SECO03-T01S- ,
173 1L 304 049429 R14E Document 299 Page 216
‘ AMC SEC03-T01S- ,
174 IL 305 049430 R14E Document 299 Page 217
AMC SEC03-T01S-
175 IL 306 049431 - R14E Document 299 Page 218
AMC SEC03-T01S- o
176 IL 307 049432 R14E Document ~ 299 Page 219
AMC SECO03-T01S- B
177 IL 308 049433 R14E Document 299 Page 220
AMC . SEC04-TO1S-
049434 ~ R14E . = Document 209 ° Page U291

~ SEC33-TO1N- S
. R14E Lo Dbcmﬁent 305 Page




180 ' IL'312

181 1L 313

182 RIDGE 15
183 RALSTON 15
184 RALSTON 16
185 RALSTON 17
186 RALSTON 25
187 RALSTON 26
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